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8078 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,078 100.1520 112.17 120,919 1940 1940 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1078

BAS 1,078 100 1,078 78,597

1,078 1,078 78,597

BAS= W23 N14 W12 S40 E35 N26$.

BAS

23

14

12

40

35

26

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 24 24 576.00 UT 1.98 1.98 100 0 0 3 100 1,140

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 10 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

5 0010 BARN,BLK 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

1,940

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 28,000

2 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000
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8078 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,202 115.5400 129.40 155,539 1957 1957 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1064

BAS 1,064 100 1,064 89,493

FOP 32 30 10 841

FSP 320 40 128 10,766

1,416 1,202 101,100

BAS= W12 N11 FSP= N10 W32 S10 E32$ W32 S28 E24 FOP= S4E8 N4
W8$ E8 N3 E12 N14$.
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